

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR

District : SOLAPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1663 OF 2025

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>CORAM : V. R. KACHARE REGISTRAR JUDL. (OSD)</p> <p>Date : 08/12/2025</p> <p>None Present</p> <p>As per Registrar's (OSD) Court's Order dated 24/11/2025, the Advocate for the Appellant has not supplied copies for issuing notice to Respondent Nos. 1 & 2 till date.</p> <p>In turn, the learned advocate for the appellant is directed to furnish copies within 02 weeks (as a last chance) for issuing notice to Respondent Nos.1 to 7. On failure, necessary order shall be passed on the next date. If copies supplied, returnable date be extended by 05 (Five) weeks. (Excluding Christmas Vacation)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- Registrar Judicial (OSD)</p> <p>08/12/2025</p>	